
 

Biology Faculty Contact List – Spring 2019 
*only seek advising from instructors marked with an asterisk* 

 

Faculty Office Phone Lab Phone email Office Hours 

Arnold, Peter D 239 42320 D 227 42354 arnoldp@sonoma.edu Tuesdays & Thursdays during lab times 

*Bentley, Lisa D 238 442918 D 237 42512 lisa.bentley@sonoma.edu Tuesdays & Thursdays 10:35a – 12:00p & by appt. 

Chin, Brennan D 236 43835   chinb@sonoma.edu Thursday 10:45a – 11:45a & by appt. 

*Cohen, Michael D 222 43413 D 221 42180 cohenm@sonoma.edu Tues 4:00p-5:30p, Weds 11:00a-12:00p & by appt. 

*Crocker, Daniel D 242 42995 D 243 42357 crocker@sonoma.edu Tues 10:00a-11:00a, Weds 11:00a-12:00p & by appt. 

*Geist, Nicholas D 241 43056 D 240 44075 nick.geist@sonoma.edu on leave for Spring 2019 

Geohegan-Poe, 
Jasmine 

D 239 42320 D 230  geohegan@sonoma.edu Mondays & Wednesdays 12:20p – 12:50p & by appt. 

*Girman, Derek D 217 43055 D 218 43930 girman@sonoma.edu Tues 1:25p-2:25p, Weds 11:00a – 12:00p & by appt. 

Guilford, Jacquelyn D 236 43835   guilforj@sonoma.edu Tuesdays 5:00p – 7:00p  

*Hughes, Brent D 219 42142 D 218 43930 hughes@sonoma.edu Tues 11:00a -12:00p, Weds 10:00a -12:00p & by appt. 

Kozanitas, Melina D 236 43835   kozanita@sonoma.edu Mondays & Wednesdays, 4:00p – 5:00p 

Lee, Shannon D 216 42717   leesha@sonoma.edu Mondays & Fridays 12:30p – 1:30p & by appt. 

*Lin, Joseph D 211 42931 D 212 42974 linj@sonoma.edu Weds 11:00a-12:00p, Fri 10:00a-12:00p & by appt. 

*Pillai, Murali D 214 42981 D 215 42991 pillai@sonoma.edu Tuesdays & Thursdays 11:00a – 12:00p & by appt. 

*Place, Sean D 220 43054 D 226 44469 places@sonoma.edu Tuesdays & Thursdays 10:00a – 11:00a 

*Rank, Nathan D 223 43053 D 224  42977 rank@sonoma.edu Tuesday 2:00p-3:30p, Weds 10:30 – 12:00p 

St. John, Wendy D 216 42717   stjohnw@sonoma.edu Mon 3:45p-4:45p, Weds 2:30p-3:30p & by appt. 

*Whitkus, Richard D 213 42303   whitkus@sonoma.edu Tues/Thurs 10:00a-11:30a, Weds 9:30a – 11:30a 

Torok, Tamas D 214 42981   torokt@sonoma.edu Mon/Wed, 12:30p – 2:00p, Fri 12:30p – 1:00p & by appt  

Vasadia, Dipali D 239 42320   vasadia@sonoma.edu 
Tues 10:00a-11:00a & 1:00p-2:00p, Weds by appt only 
Thurs 1:00p-2:00p 

*Zippay, Mackenzie D 235 44349 D 234 42370 zippay@sonoma.edu Tuesdays 1:00p-2:00p, Wednesdays 10:30a – 11:30a 
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